—
I N S TA LL ATI O N I N S TR U C TI O N
Handles
OH45-275
—
H
an
d

1
2
3
2
OH_45...275_
OH_45...275_T
OH_45...275_E20
OH_45...275_TE20
OH_45...275_E20
OH_45...275_
4 H A N D LE S , O H4 5 - 2 75
J = IP65, UL/NEMA Type 1, 3R, 12
H = IP54, L = UL/NEMA Type 4, 4X
B =           Y =           G =
A 275L
OHB45J6 45 6
OHB45J10 45 10
OHB65J6 65 6
OHB65J10 65 10
OHB80J6 80 6
OHB80J10 80 10
OHB95J10 95 10
OHB95J12 95 12
OHB125J10 125 10
OHB125J12 125 12
OHB145J12 145 12
OHB175J12 175 12
OHB275J12 275 12
36 45
A
L
Ø66